
Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2 Wednesday, April 3 Thursday, April 4 Friday, April 5 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

  Lasagna 

Vegetables 

Garlic Stick 

 

 

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Enchiladas 

Rice 

Beans 

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

Pork Roast 

Black Eyed Peas 

Sweet Potatoes  

Cornbread 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Club Sandwich 

Chips 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Chicken Cordon Bleu 

Noodles 

Vegetable 

Roll 

  

Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

Meatball Stroganoff 

Rice 

Vegetable 

Garlic Stick  

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

Taco Salad 

Guacamole 

Tortilla Chips  

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

Chicken Fried Chicken  

Twice Baked Potatoes 

Vegetable 

Biscuit 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Chopped BBQ Sandwich 

Beans 

Chips 

 

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Willy’s Fried Fish 

French Fries 

Coleslaw 

Hush Puppies 

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Ham 

Scalloped Potatoes 

Vegetables 

Cornbread 

BOD Meeting 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Chili Cheese Dog 

Fritos 

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Willy’s Grilled Chicken 

Beans 

Potato Salad 

Bread 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Spaghetti and Meat Sauce 

Vegetables 

Garlic Sticks 

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Smothered Steak 

Mashed Potatoes 

Vegetable 

Roll 

 

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

Sausage and Sauerkraut  

Lima Beans 

Cornbread 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Soft Beef Taco 

Beans 

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Chicken Tenders & 

Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes 

Vegetable 

Biscuit 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Chef Salad 

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Willy’s Fried Fish 

French Fries 

Coleslaw 

Hush Puppies  

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30 Wednesday, April 31     
Margaret E. Blizzard Senior Activity Center  

Menu for April 2024 
(possibility of changes if donated food available) 

Reservations Call (979) 836-6552 One Day Ahead 
Senior members are free, suggested donation $5.00 

 Children under 12 $2.50 * Non members $10.00 

             First Responders & Active Military - Free 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

Bacon Cheeseburger  

Chips 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

 Chicken Spaghetti 

Vegetable 

Garlic Stick 

 

Soup/Salad/Dessert 

Meatloaf  

Mashed Potatoes 

Vegetable 

Roll 

 

 
 

 


